DIVEPOINT - PRE PAID RATES 2025

Book & pay before your arrival and get 5% discount on selected services

Valid for Rannalhi, Hudhuran Fushi, Vadoo, Meedhupparu
Prices are in US-Dollar including 10% Service Charge and 16% TGST
Valid from 1st January till 30th June 2025

On-Spot Price Prepaid Price

On-Spot Price

Prepaid Price

BOAT TRIPS Inclusive
1 Boat Trip (per dive spot) N v d
6 Days Non Limit Boat** A

Additional Day Non Limit Boat** S

$20
$310

+$57

(incl. 5% discount)

GUIDED DIVES Inclusive . . . )
(per single dive, p.p.) (incl. 5% discount)
01 - 05 Dives ~ * $75 $71,25
06 - 11 Dives fr’ hd $69 $65,55
12 - 20 Dives # Y $63 $59,85
21 Dives + ~ * $60 $57,00
BUDDY PACKAGES . Prepaid Price

- ) Inclusive X .
only prebooking available (incl. 5% discount)
12 Dives K $750,00
20 Dives % $1.260,00
30 Dives % $1.770,00
40 Dives  * $2.330,00

Dives within the Buddy Package can be shared between 2 divers or more.

NON-LIMIT DIVING Inclusive

6 Consecutive Days Y
Additional Consecutive Day 7 Y

6 Non-Consecutive Days %

Additional Non-Consecutive
Day 7 ¥

On-Spot Price Prepaid Price

(perday)  (incl. 5% discount)

$699 $664,05
$130 $123,50
$799 $759,05
$140 $133,00

** Exclusive Night Dive Trip

RENTAL GEAR Inclusive
BCD / Jacket
Regulator

Dive Computer

Wet Suit

r X% X %

Full Equipment

On-Spot Price

(per day)

$13
$13
$13
$13

$54

Prepaid Price
(incl. 5% discount)

$12,35
$12,35
$12,35
$12,35

$51,30

Incl. Guided Dives
(air & weights only)

A |ncl. Boat Trip by Dhoni

2] Incl. Course Material &
Certification

Contact
Email: inffo@divepoint-maldives.com
Website: www.divepoint-maldives.com

#s/ Incl. Equipment
(# Incl. Diving Insurance
3% Pre-Booking available
* Pre-Booking only

SSI DIVE COURSES Inclusive

SSI Basic Diver* (RAN,MEP,HUD) 7 o
SSI Basic Diver* (vap) 7 = %
SSI Scuba Diver* = %
SSI upgrade SD - OWD o ¥
SSI Open Water Diver* = Y

SSI Open Water Diver Referral (owd o
dives 1-4 only)

On-Spot Price*

$134
$158
$390
$314
$704

$322

Prepaid Price
(incl. 5% discount)

$127,30
$150,10
$370,50
$298,30

$668,80

$305,90

* Only course fee can be pre-paid. Course material, certification and insurance has to be paid on

spot.

Please note:

_Dive-Insurance will be compulsory for divers who do not possess their own insurance

covering the diving.

_Obligatory: Tank Service is charged for all dives and courses (1 USD per tank filling / 2 USD

for night dives)
_Prebooking & Cancellation Policies:

EN: https://divepoint-maldives.com/Dive-Package-Prebooking-Policy.pdf
DE: https://divepoint-maldives.com/Tauchpakete-Vorausbuchung-Bedingungen.pdf
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