DIVEPOINT - PRE PAID RATES 2025

Book & pay before your arrival and get 5% discount on selected services

Valid for Rannalhi, Hudhuran Fushi, Vadoo, Meedhupparu Prices are in US-Dollar including 10% Service Charge and 16% TGST Valid from 1st January till 30th June 2025



GUIDED DIVES	Inclusive	On-Spot Price (per single dive, p.p.)	Prepaid Price (incl. 5% discount)
01 - 05 Dives	÷ ☆	\$75	\$71,25
06 - 11 Dives	÷ ☆	\$69	\$65,55
12 - 20 Dives	<i>;</i> ≠ ☆	\$63	\$59,85
21 Dives +	<i>;</i> ≠ ☆	\$60	\$57,00

BUDDY PACKAGES only prebooking available	Inclusive	Prepaid Price (incl. 5% discount)
12 Dives	;=⁄ ★	\$750,00
20 Dives	<i>テ</i> ╯★	\$1.260,00
30 Dives	<i>5</i> ★	\$1.770,00
40 Dives	<i>;</i> ≠ ★	\$2.330,00

Dives within the Buddy Package can be shared between 2 divers or more.

NON-LIMIT DIVING	Inclusive	On-Spot Price (per day)	Prepaid Price (incl. 5% discount)
6 Consecutive Days	≠ \$	\$699	\$664,05
Additional Consecutive Day	≠ ☆	\$130	\$123,50
6 Non-Consecutive Days	7 ☆	\$799	\$759,05
Additional Non-Consecutive Day	<i>7</i> ✓ ☆	\$140	\$133,00



BOAT TRIPS	Inclusive	On-Spot Price	Prepaid Price (incl. 5% discount)
1 Boat Trip (per dive spot)	≜ ☆	\$20	\$19,00
6 Days Non Limit Boat**	≜ ☆	\$310	\$294,50
Additional Day Non Limit Boat**	≜ ☆	+ \$57	\$54,15

^{**} Exclusive Night Dive Trip

RENTAL GEAR	Inclusive	On-Spot Price (per day)	Prepaid Price (incl. 5% discount)
BCD / Jacket	☆	\$13	\$12,35
Regulator	☆	\$13	\$12,35
Dive Computer	☆	\$13	\$12,35
Wet Suit	☆	\$13	\$12,35
Full Equipment	☆	\$54	\$51,30

SSI DIVE COURSES	Inclusive	On-Spot Price*	Prepaid Price (incl. 5% discount)
SSI Basic Diver* (RAN,MEP,HUD)	≠ 🔊 🕁	\$134	\$127,30
SSI Basic Diver* (VAD)	デ 🔊 🌣	\$158	\$150,10
SSI Scuba Diver*	≠ 🔊 🌣	\$390	\$370,50
SSI upgrade SD - OWD	₹ 3 \$	\$314	\$298,30
SSI Open Water Diver*	₹ 🔊 🌣	\$704	\$668,80
SSI Open Water Diver Referral (OWD dives 1-4 only)	デセか	\$322	\$305,90

^{*} Only course fee can be pre-paid. Course material, certification and insurance has to be paid on spot.

Please note:

_Dive-Insurance will be compulsory for divers who do not possess their own insurance covering the diving.

_Obligatory: Tank Service is charged for all dives and courses (1 USD per tank filling / 2 USD for night dives)

_Prebooking & Cancellation Policies:

EN: https://divepoint-maldives.com/Dive-Package-Prebooking-Policy.pdf

DE: https://divepoint-maldives.com/Tauchpakete-Vorausbuchung-Bedingungen.pdf

